Copy of REAL NIAA Start List / Diamond Peak / 2/13-14 2024
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Bib
361
363
501
251
180
301
181
1
502
252
123
503
253
124
254
255
302
256
32
258
122
182
303
504
304
505
305
259
506
183
35
507
262
125
508
263
509
126
510

Team
NTHS
NTHS
DHS
IHS
GWHS
CHS
GWHS
SLHS
DHS
IHS
THS
DHS
IHS
THS
IHS
IHS
CHS
IHS
STHS
IHS
THS
GWHS
CHS
DHS
CHS
DHS
CHS
IHS
DHS
GWHS
STHS
DHS
IHS
THS
DHS
IHS
DHS
THS
DHS

First
Addison
Siduri
Whitney
Mayzie
Ella
Madalyn
Tierra
Annie
Carrera
Sady
Peyton
Grace
Kaili
Lucy
Sofia
Corinne
Elizabeth
Teaki
Josey
Violetta
Aspen
Caroline
Emma
Tarrah
Ella
Abigail
Eva
Daisy
Maggie
Asha
Elle
Camden
Muriel
Sierra
Anna
Ryaland
Sophia
Kiersten
Naomi

Girls SL

Last
Jones
Dunning
Walters
Seward
Schweitzer
Lind-Smith
Mckay
McHenry
Jones
Kelly

Bell
McGuffin
Murphy
Greenwood
Also
Krantz
Barker
Kiesel
Feeney
Ash

Hall
Schilling
Drysdale
Newell
Dooley
Hamer
Bell
James
Polkow
Ryan
McCulloch
Jahreis
Daniel
Demarest
Patmont
Seward
Comis
Shepp
McKenzie



